DA

$3.00

$5.00
$5.50
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$1.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00

ILY

Pizza 1/4

Lahm Ajeen
Chicken Mayo Toast
Cheese Toast
Potato Cake

Hot Chips

Garlic Bread
Cookie

Muffin

£
WEEKLY MEALS

Chicken + Rice large ( order $8.00

only )

Chicken + Rice small $6.00
Meat & Pasta small $6.00
Pasta with sauce large $6.00
Burger $7.50
Hotdog $6.00
Tender Wrap $7.00
falafel wrap $7.00
Chicken Kebab $9.00
1/2 Kebab $6.00
Soup cup (order only) $3.00

SNACKS AND BEVERAGES

Frozen Pinapple $2.00
Snack bag $3.00
. Chocolate Bar $2.00
Juice Box $3.00
Flavoured Milk $4.00
Flavoured Soda $5.00

Water §2.00




