## **MENU**



## **DAILY**

\$3.00	Pizza 1/4
\$5.00	Lahm Ajeen
\$5.50	Chicken Mayo Toast
\$4.00	Cheese Toast
\$2.00	Potato Cake
\$4.00	Hot Chips

Garlic Bread

\$3.00 Cookie

\$1.00

\$2.00 Muffin

\$5.00 waffle



Chicken + Rice large ( order	\$8.00
only)	
Chicken + Rice small	\$6.00
Meat & Pasta small	\$6.00
Pasta with sauce large	\$6.00
Burger	\$7.50
Hotdog	\$6.00
Tender Wrap	\$7.00
falafel wrap	\$7.00
Chicken Kebab	\$9.00
1/2 Kebab	\$6.00
Soup cup (order only)	\$3.00



## SNACKS AND BEVERAGES

Frozen Pinapple	\$2.00
Snack bag	\$3.00
Chocolate Bar	\$2.00
Juice Box	\$3.00
Flavoured Milk	\$4.00
Flavoured Soda	\$5.00
Water	\$2.00